

World Fair Trade Organization recognises

Forum Fair Trade Indonesia (FFTI)

as a Fair Trade Network.

This organisation has demonstrated compliance with the requirements for networks of the WFTO Fair Trade Standard, confirming they support mission-led enterprises that put people and the planet first.

Registration no. 909

Valid until 31/03/2025

This Certificate remains valid based on continued fulfillment of membership obligations.

Leida Rijnhout WFTO Chief Executive

Roopa Mehta WFTO President